VILLANOVA WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

PENN STATE NATIONAL OPEN
OCTOBER 14,2022 ~ BLUE AND WHITE GOLF COURSES ~ UNIVERSITY PARK, PA.

6000 Meters
Ceili McCabe
Victoria Patterson
Lia Galarza
Elizabeth Mancini
Faith DeMars
Lydia Olivere
Abigail Hassman
Helena Lindsay
Alexandra Carlson
Mikaela Lucki

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

Team

West Virginia
Columbia
Georgia Tech
La Salle
Penn State
Villanova
Northeastern
Georgia Tech
Rutgers

West Virginia

VILLANOVA RESULTS

6000 Meters
Lydia Olivere
Emily Robinson
Ariana Gardizy
Anna Helwigh
Margaret Carroll
Kinsey Pogue

Place

6th of 168
18th

37th

50th

73rd
101st

Time

20:00.8
20:26.1
20:33.0
20:33.3
20:34.9
20:37.8
20:41.0
20:43.2
20:47.7
20:50.1

Team

West Virginia
Penn State
Northeastern
Georgia Tech
Columbia
Villanova
Syracuse

La Salle
Quinnipiac
Rutgers

Eastern Michigan
Maryland
Bucknell
Youngstown State
Delaware

Temple

Rider

UMBC

TEAM SCORES

Place
1st of 18
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

Points
65
85
105
106
121
179
186
225
227
228
310
314
327
397
403
408
462
522

Women’s Cross Country ~ Penn State National Open ~ October 14, 2022




