VILLANOVA WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

PENN STATE NATIONAL OPEN

OCTOBER 14, 2022 ~ BLUE AND WHITE GOLF COURSES ~ UNIVERSITY PARK, PA.

TOP 10 INDIVIDUALS

<u>6000 Meters</u>	<u>Team</u>	Time
Ceili McCabe	West Virginia	20:00.8
Victoria Patterson	Columbia	20:26.1
Lia Galarza	Georgia Tech	20:33.0
Elizabeth Mancini	La Salle	20:33.3
Faith DeMars	Penn State	20:34.9
Lydia Olivere	Villanova	20:37.8
Abigail Hassman	Northeastern	20:41.0
Helena Lindsay	Georgia Tech	20:43.2
Alexandra Carlson	Rutgers	20:47.7
Mikaela Lucki	West Virginia	20:50.1

VILLANOVA RESULTS

<u>6000 Meters</u>	Place	<u>Time</u>
Lydia Olivere	6th of 168	20:37.8
Emily Robinson	18th	21:06.8
Ariana Gardizy	37th	21:40.5
Anna Helwigh	50th	21:56.0
Margaret Carroll	73rd	22:23.3
Kinsey Pogue	101st	23:08.9

TEAM SCORES			
<u>Team</u>	<u>Place</u>	Points	
West Virginia	1st of 18	65	
Penn State	2nd	85	
Northeastern	3rd	105	
Georgia Tech	4th	106	
Columbia	5th	121	
Villanova	6th	179	
Syracuse	7th	186	
La Salle	8th	225	
Quinnipiac	9th	227	
Rutgers	10th	228	
Eastern Michigan	11th	310	
Maryland	12th	314	
Bucknell	13th	327	
Youngstown State	14th	397	
Delaware	15th	403	
Temple	16th	408	
Rider	17th	462	
UMBC	18th	522	